

Insolvency Case No. 65 of 2021

11  
**16.02.2023**

Garnishee files hazira and petition praying for time to file report.

No Steps taken by the Petitioner.

As per resolution of Bar Association case is adjourned.

Fix 09.06.2023 for Report and S/R upon OP No.1.

D/Corrected by me.

Additional District Judge

Additional District Judge  
3rd Court, Alipore