

PRESENT – KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

INSOLVENCY-65 OF 2021

**ORDER NO 16
DATE 03.09.2024**

Today is fixed for hearing petition u.o 22 R3 of CP and SR upon Opposite Party1.
Both parties file hazira.
None moved .

To 20.12.2024 for hearing petition u.o22 R 3 of CPC and SR upon Opposite party1.

**MACT 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)**