

INS 65 OF 2021

Order no.21

Date 12.11.2025

Cr/petitioner and opposite party no2 files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Ld advocate for cr/petitioner files a petition prays for time.

None moves.

Case is adjourned

Fix 13.03.2026 for show cause by cr/petitioner as last chance.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)